Young Neighbors in Action

Program Schedule

Sunday

1:00-2:00 pm  Arrival

2:45
3:45
5:45
7:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
11:00

Adult Meeting

Community Building /Welcome & Program Orientation
Dinner

Team Introductions; Program Orientation

Evening Prayer

Team Time

Social Time

Lights Out

Monday through Thursday

6:30 am

7:15

8:00

8:30
3:30/4:00 pm

5:45
6:45
7:30
9:30

10:45
11:00

Special Events

Wake Up Call
Breakfast
Morning Prayer and Daily Challenge

Leave for worksites

Return from Work Sites, Recreation, Relaxation, Clean Up, Snacks
Adult Leader Check-In with Program Director

Site Sharing/Dinner

Adult Meeting

Evening Program & Prayer

Team Time (touch base/planning/prep/etc. as needed)

Social Time
Bed Time Prep
Lights Out

Wednesday Night: Recreation About Sightseeing:

Thursday Night: Celebration of Culture

Friday
6:30 am
7:15
8:00
10:30
11:00
Noon

Days at Young Neighbors are full, and there is no time

for sightseeing during the program. If your group is planning
to do some sightseeing, make plans to do that before or
after your Young Neighbors event.

Wake Up Call

Breakfast,

Morning Prayer & Program
Packing & Clean Up
Celebration of Eucharist
Departure
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