Young Neighbors in Action

Program Schedule

Sunday

1:00-2:00 pm	Arrival
2:45	Adult Meeting
3:45	Community Building / Welcome & Program Orientation
5:45	Dinner
7:00	Team Introductions; Program Orientation
8:30	Evening Prayer
9:00	Team Time
9:30	Social Time
11:00	Lights Out

Monday through Thursday

Transfer and the state of the s		
6:30 am	Wake Up Call	
7:15	Breakfast	
8:00	Morning Prayer and Daily Challenge	
8:30	Leave for worksites	
3:30/4:00 pm	Return from Work Sites, Recreation, Relaxation, Clean Up, Snacks	
	Adult Leader Check-In with Program Director	
5:45	Site Sharing/Dinner	
6:45	Adult Meeting	
7:30	Evening Program & Prayer	
9:30	Team Time (touch base/planning/prep/etc. as needed)	
	Social Time	
10:45	Bed Time Prep	
11:00	Lights Out	

Special Events

Wednesday Night: Recreation Thursday Night: Celebration of Culture

Friday

6:30 am	Wake Up Call
7:15	Breakfast,
8:00	Morning Prayer & Program
10:30	Packing & Clean Up
11:00	Celebration of Eucharist
Noon	Departure

About Sightseeing:

Days at Young Neighbors are full, and there is no time for sightseeing during the program. If your group is planning to do some sightseeing, make plans to do that before or after your Young Neighbors event.